SAVE THE DATES!

The Glenview Stars are pleased to announce Pre-Tryout Conditioning Clinics & Fall Tryout schedules for the
2015-16 hockey season.

The Glenview Stars offer programs and teams for Squirts, PeeWees, Bantams, Midgets and Girls U10-U14.

Programs and teams for Mite-age (8 and under) players are offered by the Glenview Generals. See
www.glenviewgenerals.org for details.

Squirts (Players born in 2005-2006)

Conditioning clinics:

8/22 Saturday 4:25-5:25 pm Glenview Ice Center
8/23 Sunday 10:20-11:20 am Glenview Ice Center
8/29 Saturday 8:45-9:45 am Glenview Ice Center
8/30 Sunday 9:10-10:10 am Glenview Ice Center

Tryout sessions

Squirt Major 9/1  Tuesday 4:15-5:15 pm Glenview Ice Center
(Born in 2005) 9/3  Thursday 5:25-6:25 pm Glenview Ice Center (Call Backs)
Squirt Minor 9/1  Tuesday 5:25-6:25 pm Glenview Ice Center
(Born in 2006) 9/3  Thursday 4:15-5:15 pm Glenview Ice Center (Call Backs)
Squirt NIHL 9/9 Wednesday 5:30-6:30 pm Glenview Ice Center
(2005 & 2006) 9/11 Friday 6:00-7:00 pm Glenview Ice Center

9/12 Saturday 9:30-10:30 am Glenview Ice Center



PeeWees (Players born in 2004-2003)

Conditioning clinics:

8/22
8/23
8/29
8/30

Saturday
Sunday
Saturday
Sunday

Tryout sessions:
PeeWee Major
(Born in 2003)

PeeWee Minor
(Born in 2004)

PeeWee NIHL
(2003 & 2004)

5:35-6:35 pm
11:30-12:30 pm
9:55-10:55 am

10:20-11:20 am

9/1  Tuesday
9/2 Wednesday
9/2 Wednesday
9/3  Thursday
9/9 Wednesday
9/11 Friday

9/12 Saturday

Glenview Ice Center
Glenview Ice Center
Glenview Ice Center
Glenview Ice Center

6:35-7:35 pm
5:50-6:50 pm

4:40-5:40 pm
6:35-7:35 pm

6:40-7:40 pm
7:10-8:10 pm
10:40-11:40 am

Bantams (Players born in 2002-2001)

Conditioning clinics:

8/22
8/23
8/29
8/30

Saturday
Sunday
Saturday
Sunday

Tryout sessions:
Bantam Major
(Born in 2001)

Bantam Minor
(Born in 2002)

Bantam NIHL
(2001 & 2002)

6:45-7:45 pm
3:15-4:15 pm

11:05-12:05 pm
11:30-12:30 pm

9/1  Tuesday
9/2 Wednesday
9/2 Wednesday
9/3  Thursday
9/9 Wednesday
9/11 Friday

9/12 Saturday

Glenview Ice Center
Glenview Ice Center
Glenview Ice Center
Glenview Ice Center

7:45-8:45 pm
8:10-9:10 pm

7:00-8:00 pm
7:45-8:45 pm

7:50—8:50 pm
8:20-9:20 pm
11:50-1:15 pm

Glenview Ice Center
Glenview Ice Center (Call Backs)

Glenview Ice Center
Glenview Ice Center (Call Backs)

Glenview Ice Center
Glenview Ice Center
Glenview Ice Center

Glenview Ice Center
Glenview Ice Center (Call Backs)

Glenview Ice Center
Glenview Ice Center (Call Backs)

Glenview Ice Center
Glenview Ice Center
Glenview Ice Center



Midgets (Players born in 1997-2000)

Conditioning clinics:

8/22 Saturday 7:55-8:55 pm Glenview Ice Center
8/23 Sunday 4:25-5:25 pm Glenview Ice Center
8/29 Saturday 12:15-1:15 pm Glenview Ice Center
8/30 Sunday 3:15-4:15 pm Glenview Ice Center

Tryout sessions:

9/1 Tuesday 8:55-9:55 pm Glenview Ice Center
9/3 Thursday 8:55-9:55 pm Glenview Ice Center

Stars Girls Hockey Program

Conditioning clinics:
Girls only conditioning session for all levels will be on Sunday, August 16th from 3:15-4:45 pm @ Glenview Ice
Center. The cost of the session is $20.

Girls wishing to participate in additional conditioning sessions are welcome to sign up for the clinics offered
for the Stars coed youth teams. See above.

Tryout sessions:

U10 — Tuesday August, 25th — 6:50-7:50 pm @ Glenview Ice Center
U12 — Thursday August 27th — 7:20-8:20 pm @ Glenview Ice Center
U14 - Friday August 28th — 6:45-7:45 pm @ Glenview Ice Center



